122 KOA Speer Electronics, Inc. •  199 Bolivar Drive  •  Bradford, PA 16701  •  USA  •  814-362-5536  •  Fax: 814-362-8883  •  www.koaspeer.com
Specifications given herein may be changed at any time without prior notice. Please confirm technical specifications before you order and/or use. 12/18/12
r
e
s
is
t
o

1/2: T52
1: T631
ordering information
2 significant
figures + 1
multiplier
3 significant
figures + 1
multiplier
1/2: 0.5W
1: 1W
2: 2W
3: 3W
4: 4W
5: 5W
HPC
PCF
C: SnCu A: Ammo
R: Reel
K: ±10%
M: ±20%
PCF 1/2 C R
Termination
MaterialType Power